

COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO:WP.Nos.39706, 38716 and 39666 of 2022
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.08.2024	<u>SP, J & RRN,J</u> Parties through their Counsel. As prayed by Sri Vijhay K Punna, learned Senior Standing Counsel appears for the respondent-Income Tax Department, list on 06.08.2024 at 2.15 PM under the caption “Part-heard”. _____ SP,J _____ RRN,J nvl/pgp	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections. contd..2