

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WRIT PETITION NOS.39706, 38716 & 39666 OF
2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	03.09.2024	<u>SP, J & RRN,J</u> Ms.B.Sapna Reddy, learned Junior Standing Counsel for Income Tax Department, prays for and granted three weeks' time, as a last chance, to argue the matter. List on 24.09.2024. Registry is directed to delete the name of Sri Vijay K Punna, learned Senior Standing Counsel for Income Tax Department, in the cause list. _____ SP,J _____ RRN,J myk	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.