

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WRIT PETITION NOS.39706, 38716 AND 39666 OF
2022
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.10.2024	<u>SP, J & RRN,J</u> Ms. K. Mamata, learned Senior Standing Counsel for Income Tax Department, submits that in view of change in the Panel of Revenue counsel and induction of new counsel, the matter may be reheard. The reasonable prayer is allowed. List on 05.11.2024. Let these matters be not treated as 'part heard'. Interim relief granted, (if any), shall remain in operation till the next date of hearing. _____ SP,J _____ RRN,J sa	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.